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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 10.00

+ Heubacher Janick (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Zubler Timo (2008) 10.00

+ Demir Leonardo (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Wyssmann Tim (2009) 10.00

+ Sidler Roman (2009) 10.00

1 a Weber Livio (2008) 10.00
+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 10.00

1 b Sutter Marco (2008) 10.00
+ Kalt Silas (2008) 10.00

1 c Stocker Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Widmer Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 Seiler Jérome (2008) 10.00
+ Moos Arno (2008) 10.00

1 Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 10.00
+ Thüring Tobias (2009) 10.00

1 Messerli Robin (2009) 10.00
+ Hoffmann Klaus (2009) 10.00

1 Küng Livian (2008) 10.00
+ Hegglin Julian (2008) 10.00

1 Jeker Fabio (2008) 10.00
+ Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 Zindel Lionel (2009) 9.75
+ Meier Jannik (2009) 9.75

1 a Suter Colin (2009) 9.75
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 9.75

1 b Steffen Leon (2008) 9.75
+ Cirone Dario (2008) 9.75

1 Köpfli Livio (2009) 9.75
+ Blatter Tobias (2009) 9.75

1 Henz Fabio (2009) 9.75
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 9.75

1 Häfliger Nicola (2008) 9.75
+ Müller Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 a Furter Loris (2009) 9.75
+ Schnyder Lionel (2009) 9.75

1 b Fuchs Micha (2009) 9.75
+ Dubach Joel (2009) 9.75

1 a Bruggmann Timo (2008) 9.75
+ Jenny Sven (2008) 9.75

1 b Berger Leon (2008) 9.75
+ Gerber David (2008) 9.75

1 Bachmann Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Gysin Max (2008) 9.75

1 a Wettstein Ramon (2008) 9.00
- Böni Tobias (2008) 9.00

1 b Voisard Gian (2008) 9.00
- Schreiber Tim (2008) 9.00

1 c Schreiber Tim (2008) 9.00
- Voisard Gian (2008) 9.00

1 d Koller Marcel (2009) 9.00
- Dürig Nico (2008) 9.00

1 e Knüsel Jonas (2009) 9.00
- Caviezel Laurin (2009) 9.00

1 f Dürig Nico (2008) 9.00
- Koller Marcel (2009) 9.00

1 g Caviezel Laurin (2009) 9.00
- Knüsel Jonas (2009) 9.00

1 Laub Timo (2008) 8.75
- Binder Jan (2008) 8.75

1 a Böni Tobias (2008) 8.75
- Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.75

1 b Binder Jan (2008) 8.75
- Laub Timo (2008) 8.75

1 a Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.75
- Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.75

1 b Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.75
- Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.75

1 Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50

1 Thüring Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50

1 a Sidler Roman (2009) 8.50
o Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.50

1 b Schnyder Lionel (2009) 8.50
o Furter Loris (2009) 8.50

1 a Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.50

1 b Moos Arno (2008) 8.50
o Seiler Jérome (2008) 8.50

1 Meier Jannik (2009) 8.50
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50

1 Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 a Kalt Silas (2008) 8.50
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50

1 b Jenny Sven (2008) 8.50
o Bruggmann Timo (2008) 8.50

1 c Holenstein Andri (2009) 8.50
o Henz Fabio (2009) 8.50

1 d Hoffmann Klaus (2009) 8.50
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50

1 Heubacher Janick (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

1 Hersberger Aaron (2009) 8.50
o Weber Livio (2008) 8.50

1 Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50
o Küng Livian (2008) 8.50

1 Gysin Max (2008) 8.50
o Bachmann Simon (2008) 8.50

1 Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

1 Gerber David (2008) 8.50
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50

1 Dubach Joel (2009) 8.50
o Fuchs Micha (2009) 8.50

1 a Demir Leonardo (2008) 8.50
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50

1 b Cirone Dario (2008) 8.50
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50

1 Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Wili Raffael (2010) 10.00

+ Henggeler Jan (2010) 10.00

 
1 Steiger Simon (2010) 10.00

+ Räber Remo (2010) 10.00

 
1 Schenk Manuel (2011) 10.00

+ Bally Nico (2011) 10.00

1 Müller Luca (2011) 10.00
+ Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 10.00

1 a Leu Tobias (2010) 10.00
+ Plattner Lewis (2010) 10.00

1 b Kurth Gabriel (2010) 10.00
+ Haug Sven (2010) 10.00

1 Kropf Simon (2011) 10.00
+ Barmettler Terenz (2011) 10.00

1 a Herzog Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 10.00

1 b Hänggi Max (2010) 10.00
+ Zimmermann Sam (2010) 10.00

1 Bühler Jonas (2010) 10.00
+ Hegner Simon (2010) 10.00

1 Baumgartner Elias (2010) 10.00
+ Hammel Romeo (2010) 10.00

1 Anderegg Adrian (2011) 10.00
+ Nufer Ron (2011) 10.00

1 a Zimmermann Luis (2010) 9.75
+ Gisler Jonah (2010) 9.75

1 b Wyss Noah (2011) 9.75
+ Röllin Juri (2011) 9.75

1 Troxler Dean (2010) 9.75
+ Harvell Valentin (2010) 9.75

1 Stalder Jan (2011) 9.75
+ Schmid Max (2011) 9.75

1 Rudin Jonas (2011) 9.75
+ Lüscher Noel (2011) 9.75

1 Müller Patrick (2011) 9.75
+ Meier Silvan (2010) 9.75
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1 Köpfli Aaron (2010) 9.75
+ Henz Nico (2010) 9.75

1 Gattiker Levin (2011) 9.75
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 9.75

1 Dürig Reto (2011) 9.75
+ Hiestand Yanis (2011) 9.75

1 Bucher Janik (2010) 9.75
+ Plattner Lee (2010) 9.75

1 a Berchtold Matti (2010) 9.75
+ Burri Fabian (2010) 9.75

1 b Béguelin Michel (2011) 9.75
+ von Wyl Armando (2011) 9.75

1 c Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 9.75
+ Gauch Florian (2010) 9.75

1 a Wyss Laurin (2011) 9.00
- Köpfli Andrin (2010) 9.00

1 b Wolf Kevin (2010) 9.00
- Bieri Levin (2010) 9.00

1 Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.75
- Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.75

1 Bieri Levin (2010) 8.75
- Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.75

1 Zimmermann Sam (2010) 8.50
o Hänggi Max (2010) 8.50

1 Wettstein Tobias (2011) 8.50
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 von Wyl Armando (2011) 8.50
o Béguelin Michel (2011) 8.50

1 Stefani Luca (2011) 8.50
o Gattiker Levin (2011) 8.50

1 Schmid Max (2011) 8.50
o Stalder Jan (2011) 8.50

1 Röllin Juri (2011) 8.50
o Wyss Noah (2011) 8.50

1 a Räber Remo (2010) 8.50
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50

1 b Plattner Lewis (2010) 8.50
o Leu Tobias (2010) 8.50

1 c Plattner Lee (2010) 8.50
o Bucher Janik (2010) 8.50

1 Nufer Ron (2011) 8.50
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Meier Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Müller Patrick (2011) 8.50

1 Lüscher Noel (2011) 8.50
o Rudin Jonas (2011) 8.50

1 Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50
o Dürig Reto (2011) 8.50

1 a Henz Nico (2010) 8.50
o Köpfli Aaron (2010) 8.50

1 b Henggeler Jan (2010) 8.50
o Wili Raffael (2010) 8.50

1 c Hegner Simon (2010) 8.50
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50

1 a Haug Sven (2010) 8.50
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50

1 b Harvell Valentin (2010) 8.50
o Troxler Dean (2010) 8.50

1 c Hammel Romeo (2010) 8.50
o Baumgartner Elias (2010) 8.50

1 Gisler Jonah (2010) 8.50
o Zimmermann Luis (2010) 8.50

1 Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

1 Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 8.50
o Müller Luca (2011) 8.50

1 Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50

1 Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.50
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Barmettler Terenz (2011) 8.50
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

1 Bally Nico (2011) 8.50
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Wiget Thilo (2013) 10.00

+ Gut Mike (2012) 10.00

 
1 Schenk Elias (2013) 10.00

+ Lüscher Sven (2012) 10.00

 
1 Meier Matteo (2013) 10.00

+ Läuchli Remo (2013) 10.00

1 Kurth Cyril (2012) 10.00
+ Salm Mael (2012) 10.00

1 Krautter Matis (2012) 10.00
+ Bucher Yannick (2012) 10.00

1 Coebergh Aidan (2012) 10.00
+ Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 10.00

1 Buchli Dario (2012) 10.00
+ Gloor Remo (2012) 10.00

1 Bader Damian (2012) 10.00
+ Felder Marco (2013) 10.00

1 Zindel Gian (2013) 9.75
+ Meyer Nils (2013) 9.75

1 Voser Damian (2013) 9.75
+ Arnold Livio (2013) 9.75

1 a Seiler Adrian (2013) 9.75
+ Wyss Luca (2013) 9.75

1 b Schicker Nino (2013) 9.75
+ Berger Jamie (2013) 9.75

1 Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 9.75
+ Läubli Magnus (2012) 9.75

1 a Moos Lias (2012) 9.75
+ Thomann Fabio (2012) 9.75

1 b Meier Laurin (2013) 9.75
+ Stefani Livio (2013) 9.75

1 Leutwyler Jan (2012) 9.75
+ Weber Orell (2012) 9.75

1 a Höltschi Samuel (2013) 9.75
+ Wyss Juri (2013) 9.75

1 b Hersberger Adrian (2013) 9.75
+ Blaser Janis (2013) 9.75

1 Hanke Martin (2013) 9.75
+ Barmettler Moritz (2013) 9.75

1 Eggstein Fabio (2013) 9.75
+ Benz Elias (2013) 9.75

1 Bucher Levin (2012) 9.75
+ Brunner Noa (2012) 9.75

1 a Leu Adrian (2012) 8.75
- Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.75

1 b Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.75
- Leu Adrian (2012) 8.75

1 Benz Elias (2013) 8.75
o Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.75

1 a Wyss Luca (2013) 8.50
o Seiler Adrian (2013) 8.50

1 b Wyss Juri (2013) 8.50
o Höltschi Samuel (2013) 8.50

1 Weber Orell (2012) 8.50
o Leutwyler Jan (2012) 8.50

1 Thomann Fabio (2012) 8.50
o Moos Lias (2012) 8.50

1 Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50

1 Salm Mael (2012) 8.50
o Kurth Cyril (2012) 8.50

1 Meyer Nils (2013) 8.50
o Zindel Gian (2013) 8.50

1 Lüscher Sven (2012) 8.50
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50

1 a Läuchli Remo (2013) 8.50
o Meier Matteo (2013) 8.50

1 b Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.50
o Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 8.50

1 Gut Mike (2012) 8.50
o Wiget Thilo (2013) 8.50

1 Gloor Remo (2012) 8.50
o Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50

1 a Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Coebergh Aidan (2012) 8.50

1 b Felder Marco (2013) 8.50
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50

1 a Bucher Yannick (2012) 8.50
o Krautter Matis (2012) 8.50
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1 b Brunner Noa (2012) 8.50
o Bucher Levin (2012) 8.50

1 a Blaser Janis (2013) 8.50
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50

1 b Berger Jamie (2013) 8.50
o Schicker Nino (2013) 8.50

1 Barmettler Moritz (2013) 8.50
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50

1 Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Scherz Valentin (2007) 10.00

+ Manser Simon (2007) 10.00

 
1 Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 10.00

+ Stutz Julian (2007) 10.00

 
1 Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 10.00

+ Gmür Max (2007) 10.00

1 a Grod Pascal (2007) 10.00
+ Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 10.00

1 b Dehning Fynn (2007) 10.00
+ Thut Andrin (2007) 10.00

1 Anderegg Michael (2006) 10.00
+ Süssmeier Kay (2006) 10.00

1 Weisskopf Luca (2007) 9.75
+ Spielmann Patrick (2007) 9.75

1 Tschumper Gian (2007) 9.75
+ Herzog Florian (2007) 9.75

1 Thüring Florian (2007) 9.75
+ Schmid Eric (2006) 9.75

1 Roth Leon (2006) 9.75
+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 9.75

1 Leutwyler Marco (2006) 9.75
+ Rickenbacher Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.75

1 Gehrig Nils (2006) 9.75
+ Koch Emanuel (2006) 9.75

1 Baumgartner Marco (2007) 9.75
+ Peter Aron (2007) 9.75

1 Alt Lorin (2007) 9.75
+ Lüthi Nico (2007) 9.75

1 a Birrer Samuel (2006) 9.00
- Bernet Dario (2006) 9.00

1 b Bernet Dario (2006) 9.00
- Birrer Samuel (2006) 9.00

2 a Zubler Niklas (2006) 8.75
- Läuchli Max (2006) 8.75

2 b Stutz Janis (2006) 8.75
- Röllin Lars (2006) 8.75

2 c Siegenthaler Cedric (2006) 8.75
- Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 8.75

2 d Röllin Lars (2006) 8.75
- Stutz Janis (2006) 8.75

2 e Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 8.75
- Siegenthaler Cedric (2006) 8.75

1 Läuchli Max (2006) 8.75
- Zubler Niklas (2006) 8.75

1 Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 8.50
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50

1 Thut Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Dehning Fynn (2007) 8.50

1 a Süssmeier Kay (2006) 8.50
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50

1 b Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50

1 c Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

1 Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.50
o Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Schmid Eric (2006) 8.50
o Thüring Florian (2007) 8.50

1 Rickenbacher Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Leutwyler Marco (2006) 8.50

1 Peter Aron (2007) 8.50
o Baumgartner Marco (2007) 8.50

1 a Manser Simon (2007) 8.50
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

1 b Lüthi Nico (2007) 8.50
o Alt Lorin (2007) 8.50

1 Koch Emanuel (2006) 8.50
o Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50

1 Herzog Florian (2007) 8.50
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50

1 Gmür Max (2007) 8.50
o Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50
o Roth Leon (2006) 8.50


